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DG Kuusamo viikkokisat → 26.7. DG Kuusamo viikkokisat
Hirsikankaan frisbeegolfradalla

No  

Osmo Alavuotunki

Anton Komulainen

Roni Mäntyniemi

Jarno Komulainen

Elmeri Aikio

Eetu Parkkisenniemi

teemu saarikivi

Saku Saarikivi

Oskari Karjalainen

Antti Karjalainen

Joni Juntunen

Jani Partanen

Henri Isopoussu

Aki Vallioniemi

Valtteri Uusitalo

Markus Määttä

Kalle Juntunen

Sissi Saarikivi
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DG Kuusamo viikkokisat → 26.7. DG Kuusamo viikkokisat Hirsikankaan frisbeegolfradalla • 14.07.2024 03:45 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 58

1 Anton Komulainen 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 2 2 4 3 4 2 4 4 3 3 0 58

2 Eetu Parkkisenniemi 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 +1 59

2 Jani Partanen 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 +1 59

2 Valtteri Uusitalo 2 3 4 4 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 5 3 +1 59

2 Markus Määttä 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 +1 59

6 Elmeri Aikio 2 3 4 4 2 2 4 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 5 3 +3 61

7 Joni Juntunen 2 4 5 5 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 2 4 3 4 4 +4 62

8 Roni Mäntyniemi 2 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 +5 63

9 Aki Vallioniemi 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 5 3 +6 64

9 Kalle Juntunen 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 +6 64

11 Osmo Alavuotunki 2 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 +7 65

12 Oskari Karjalainen 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 +8 66

13 Jarno Komulainen 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 5 +10 68

14 teemu saarikivi 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 +15 73

15 Antti Karjalainen 5 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 6 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 +18 76

16 Saku Saarikivi 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 6 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 +22 80

16 Henri Isopoussu 3 6 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 6 4 5 5 +22 80

18 Sissi Saarikivi 6 6 4 6 5 6 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 7 4 7 7 5 +39 97
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DG Kuusamo viikkokisat → 26.7. DG Kuusamo viikkokisat Hirsikankaan frisbeegolfradalla • 14.07.2024 03:45 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 58

Avg 2.9 3.8 4 3.8 3.5 3.4 3.8 3.8 4.1 3.2 3.9 4.1 3.9 3.4 3.7 3.8 4.4 3.8 67.4

Difficulty 2 11 3 12 9 6 14 1 18 5 17 4 16 7 10 13 8 15 9.4

Birdie -1 6 2 2 2 7 1 3 3 3 3 32 10%

Par 0 10 9 14 7 9 10 5 7 5 10 6 11 6 9 9 8 7 8 150 46%

Bogey 1 5 2 9 3 3 11 4 5 4 8 4 7 4 7 8 7 5 96 30%

Double Bogey 2 1 2 1 4 2 2 6 1 3 5 1 1 1 5 35 11%

Triple Bogey 3 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 3%

Other >3 1 1 2 1%
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